
LOT 4 BLOCK A PICCADILLY PARK SO

586-233, DC 1035-2000, DC 1352-2

FINLEY EDWARD R
213 SW MOCKINGBIRD WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-4355

25-4S-16-03121-005

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

25416.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/05/2021 JS 0.57 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

211,533
3,088
18,500

233,121
83,237

149,884
HX HB 51,411

98,473
233,121

0

233,121

1371/0859 10/23/2018 WD Q I 01 166,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUSANNE ELIZABETH CIC

EDWARD R FINLEY & H

1370/0834 10/05/2018 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (WILLI

SUSANNE ELIZABETH C
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LAND:1:1: 0.57 AC.

000041350 Roof Replacement 13,875 02/18/2021

2019HX Base Yr

213 SW MOCKINGBIRD WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 90
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 10
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,406 120.7650 135.26 325,436 1986 1986 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1951

BAS 240 100 240 21,100

BAS 1,711 100 1,711 150,430

FGR 483 55 266 23,386

FSP 150 40 60 5,275

FST 96 55 53 4,660

USP 216 35 76 6,682

2,896 2,406 211,533

BAS= W30 BAS= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W20 USP= N12 W18 S12 E18$ W18
FST= W8 S12 E8 N12$ S12 FGR= W8 S23 E21 N23 W13$ E13 S13 FSP=
S6 E25 N6 W25$ E25 S6 E30 N31$.

BAS

302018

12

13

13

25

6

30

31

BAS 12

20

12

20

USP 12

18

12

18

FST

8

12

8

12

FGR

8

23

21

23

13

FSP6

25

6

25

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 16 59 944.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,888

3,088

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1160.00 155.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


